Employee
Code

Name of the Employee

T M BALAKRISHNAN NAIR
SUDHEER JOSEPH

TV S UDAYA BHASKAR

E PATTABHI RAMA RAO

M NAGARAJA KUMAR

S NAGESWARA RAO

V SUBRAHMANYAM

K VARADARAJAN

P A FRANCIS

S KHASIBUR RAHMAN
KG SANDHYA

K ANNAPURNAIAH

R S MAHENDRA

CH PATANJALI KUMAR

R VENKAT SHESU
ANEESH A LOTLIKER
VVENUGOPALA RAO
ASHUTOSH K MISHRA
SYED MAHABOOB MOINUDEEN
N NAGA SWETHA

RAKHI KUMARI

TV RAJESH

ROHITH MISHRA

RV GIRIDHAR

K SUHASINI

DASARI PRASAD

H NAGOJI RAO

KUPPLILI RAJESH

RAJU DEVENDER

N B SUBRAHMANYAM

P SRIKRISHNA CHAITANYA
CH JEYAKUMAR

N KIRAN KUMAR

M VIJAYA SUNANDA

A MURALI KRISHNA

S NIRMALA DEVI

KAKI RAJESH

M VIVEKANANDA SWAMY
G VIJAY
JPADMANABHAM

Wage Type
Long Text
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay

Amount

199,600.00
188,200.00
182,700.00
193,800.00
161,300.00
91,100.00
75,600.00
74,300.00
171,100.00
166,100.00
142,700.00
156,600.00
156,600.00
156,600.00
156,600.00
156,600.00
142,700.00
67,200.00
67,200.00
67,200.00
67,200.00
67,200.00
67,200.00
56,900.00
58,600.00
58,600.00
60,400.00
65,200.00
60,400.00
65,200.00
58,600.00
65,200.00
138,500.00
138,500.00
138,500.00
65,200.00
65,200.00
62,200.00
138,500.00
138,500.00



55
56
57
58
59
61
63
65
66
67
68
69
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

K DINESH

T RAJASEKHAR

M S GIRISH KUMAR

R HARI KUMAR

N SRINIVASA RAO

KUNAL CHAKRABORTY
ARYA PAUL

S P VIGHNESHWAR

S SHIVAPRASAD

V P THANGA PRAKASH

B PRAVEEN KUMAR
ABHISEK CHATTERJEE
DIPANKAR SAIKIA

P G REMYA

B AJAY KUMAR

N SURESH KUMAR

R UV N SATISH

DEVENDRA KUMAR
PRERNA SINGH

BISWAMOY PAUL

ALAKES SAMANTA
SANTOSH KUMAR

CH NARESH

SANJIBA KUMAR BALIARSINGH
DHANYA M LAL

ROHITH B

P LAKSHMI THARUN
NARESH G

LAXMI KUMARI

PAVAN KUMAR J

PRAKASH CHANDRA MOHANTY
DHAGE LAXMIKANT ANILRAO
CHANDRA SEKHAR VEDULA
NIDHEESH A G

M VEERA GANESH

Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay
Basic Pay

62,200.00
52,000.00
142,700.00
138,500.00
130,600.00
142,700.00
142,700.00
126,800.00
91,400.00
126,800.00
138,500.00
134,500.00
126,800.00
126,800.00
88,700.00
134,500.00
55,200.00
78,500.00
83,600.00
83,600.00
83,600.00
44,900.00
38,700.00
61,300.00
59,500.00
69,700.00
69,700.00
36,500.00
36,500.00
69,700.00
81,200.00
69,700.00
57,800.00
81,200.00
81,200.00



