Employee Code	Name of the Employee	Wage Type Long Text	Amount
2	T M BALAKRISHNAN NAIR	Basic Pay	199,600.00
7	SUDHEER JOSEPH	Basic Pay	188,200.00
8	T V S UDAYA BHASKAR	Basic Pay	182,700.00
9	E PATTABHI RAMA RAO	Basic Pay	193,800.00
11	M NAGARAJA KUMAR	Basic Pay	161,300.00
12	S NAGESWARA RAO	Basic Pay	91,100.00
14	V SUBRAHMANYAM	Basic Pay	75,600.00
15	K VARADARAJAN	Basic Pay	74,300.00
17	P A FRANCIS	Basic Pay	171,100.00
18	S K HASIBUR RAHMAN	Basic Pay	166,100.00
19	K G SANDHYA	Basic Pay	142,700.00
20	K ANNAPURNAIAH	Basic Pay	156,600.00
21	R S MAHENDRA	Basic Pay	156,600.00
22	CH PATANJALI KUMAR	Basic Pay	156,600.00
23	R VENKAT SHESU	Basic Pay	156,600.00
24	ANEESH A LOTLIKER	Basic Pay	156,600.00
25	V VENUGOPALA RAO	Basic Pay	142,700.00
26	ASHUTOSH K MISHRA	Basic Pay	67,200.00
27	SYED MAHABOOB MOINUDEEN	Basic Pay	67,200.00
28	N NAGA SWETHA	Basic Pay	67,200.00
29	RAKHI KUMARI	Basic Pay	67,200.00
30	T V RAJESH	Basic Pay	67,200.00
31	ROHITH MISHRA	Basic Pay	67,200.00
32	R V GIRIDHAR	Basic Pay	56,900.00
34	K SUHASINI	Basic Pay	58,600.00
35	DASARI PRASAD	Basic Pay	58,600.00
37	H NAGOJI RAO	Basic Pay	60,400.00
39	KUPPLILI RAJESH	Basic Pay	65,200.00
40	RAJU DEVENDER	Basic Pay	60,400.00
41	N B SUBRAHMANYAM	Basic Pay	65,200.00
42	P SRIKRISHNA CHAITANYA	Basic Pay	58,600.00
44	CH JEYAKUMAR	Basic Pay	65,200.00
45	N KIRAN KUMAR	Basic Pay	138,500.00
46	M VIJAYA SUNANDA	Basic Pay	138,500.00
47	A MURALI KRISHNA	Basic Pay	138,500.00
48	S NIRMALA DEVI	Basic Pay	65,200.00
50	KAKI RAJESH	Basic Pay	65,200.00
51	M VIVEKANANDA SWAMY	Basic Pay	62,200.00
52	G VIJAY	Basic Pay	138,500.00
53	J PADMANABHAM	Basic Pay	138,500.00

55	K DINESH	Basic Pay	62,200.00
56	T RAJASEKHAR	Basic Pay	52,000.00
57	M S GIRISH KUMAR	Basic Pay	142,700.00
58	R HARI KUMAR	Basic Pay	138,500.00
59	N SRINIVASA RAO	Basic Pay	130,600.00
61	KUNAL CHAKRABORTY	Basic Pay	142,700.00
63	ARYA PAUL	Basic Pay	142,700.00
65	S P VIGHNESHWAR	Basic Pay	126,800.00
66	S SHIVAPRASAD	Basic Pay	91,400.00
67	V P THANGA PRAKASH	Basic Pay	126,800.00
68	B PRAVEEN KUMAR	Basic Pay	138,500.00
69	ABHISEK CHATTERJEE	Basic Pay	134,500.00
72	DIPANKAR SAIKIA	Basic Pay	126,800.00
74	P G REMYA	Basic Pay	126,800.00
75	B AJAY KUMAR	Basic Pay	88,700.00
76	N SURESH KUMAR	Basic Pay	134,500.00
77	RUVNSATISH	Basic Pay	55,200.00
78	DEVENDRA KUMAR	Basic Pay	78,500.00
79	PRERNA SINGH	Basic Pay	83,600.00
80	BISWAMOY PAUL	Basic Pay	83,600.00
81	ALAKES SAMANTA	Basic Pay	83,600.00
82	SANTOSH KUMAR	Basic Pay	44,900.00
89	CHNARESH	Basic Pay	38,700.00
90	SANJIBA KUMAR BALIARSINGH	Basic Pay	61,300.00
91	DHANYA M LAL	Basic Pay	59,500.00
92	ROHITH B	Basic Pay	69,700.00
93	P LAKSHMI THARUN	Basic Pay	69,700.00
94	NARESH G	Basic Pay	36,500.00
95	LAXMI KUMARI	Basic Pay	36,500.00
96	PAVAN KUMAR J	Basic Pay	69,700.00
97	PRAKASH CHANDRA MOHANTY	Basic Pay	81,200.00
98	DHAGE LAXMIKANT ANILRAO	Basic Pay	69,700.00
99	CHANDRA SEKHAR VEDULA	Basic Pay	57,800.00
100	NIDHEESH A G	Basic Pay	81,200.00
101	M VEERA GANESH	Basic Pay	81,200.00